Asikkalan vapaa-ajan asukkaat ry
TALOUSARVIO 2026

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA
VARAINHANKINTA

TUOTOT

Jasenmaksutuotot 100 * 35 €
Kunnan avustus

Piirin avustus

Yritys sponsorointi avustukset

Muut tuotot

Yhteensa

KULUT
Jasenmaksukulut 100 * 20 €

Kokouskulut
Markkinointi/tiedotus
Jasenhankinta
Pankkikulut
Omakaotiliiton tilaisuudet
Muut kulut

Yhteensa

Tilikauden ylijaama

3 500,00
200,00
0,00
200,00
0,00

3 900,00

-2 000,00

-200,00
-1 100,00
-400,00
-130,00
-50,00
-300,00

-4 180,00

-280,00



